IEB-63M/H Series Miniature Circuit Breaker
IEB-63H-1P IEB-63H-2P IEB-63H-3P IEB-63H-4P
Standard EN/IEC 60898-1 GB/T 10963.1
Breaking capacity(kA) 6,10
Protection Against overload and short circuit
Rated current(A) In 1,2,3,4,6,10,13,16,20,25,32,40,50,63
Rated voltage(V)
1P,2P AC 230

05
Packing
unit
12
6
Rated
current(A)
IEB-63M-1P
IEB-63M-2P
C curveB curve D curve
1 IEB-63M/1-B1
2 IEB-63M/1-B2
3 IEB-63M/1-B3
4 IEB-63M/1-B4
6 IEB-63M/1-B6
10 IEB-63M/1-B10
13 IEB-63M/1-B13
16 IEB-63M/1-B16
20 IEB-63M/1-B20
25 IEB-63M/1-B25
32 IEB-63M/1-B32
40 IEB-63M/1-B40
50 IEB-63M/1-B50
1 IEB-63M/2-B1
2 IEB-63M/2-B2
3 IEB-63M/2-B3
4 IEB-63M/2-B4
6 IEB-63M/2-B6
10 IEB-63M/2-B10
13 IEB-63M/2-B13
16 IEB-63M/2-B16
20 IEB-63M/2-B20
25 IEB-63M/2-B25
50 IEB-63M/2-B50
40 IEB-63M/2-B40
32 IEB-63M/2-B32
63 IEB-63M/2-B63
IEB-63M/1-C1
IEB-63M/1-C2
IEB-63M/1-C3
IEB-63M/1-C4

IEB-63M/2-C32
IEB-63M/2-C63
IEB-63M/1-D1
IEB-63M/1-D2
IEB-63M/1-D3
IEB-63M/1-D4
IEB-63M/1-D6
IEB-63M/1-D10
IEB-63M/1-D13
IEB-63M/1-D16
IEB-63M/1-D20
IEB-63M/1-D25
IEB-63M/1-D32
IEB-63M/1-D40
IEB-63M/1-D50
63 IEB-63M/1-B63 IEB-63M/1-C63 IEB-63M/1-D63
IEB-63M/2-D1
IEB-63M/2-D2
IEB-63M/2-D3
IEB-63M/2-D4
IEB-63M/2-D6
IEB-63M/2-D10
IEB-63M/2-D13
IEB-63M/2-D16
IEB-63M/2-D20
IEB-63M/2-D25
IEB-63M/2-D50
IEB-63M/2-D40
IEB-63M/2-D32
IEB-63M/2-D63
IEB-63M Series Miniature Circuit Breaker
ON
ON ON
06
C curveB curve D curve
2 IEB-63M/3-B2
3 IEB-63M/3-B3
4 IEB-63M/3-B4
6 IEB-63M/3-B6
10 IEB-63M/3-B10
13 IEB-63M/3-B13
16 IEB-63M/3-B16
20 IEB-63M/3-B20
25 IEB-63M/3-B25
32 IEB-63M/3-B32
40 IEB-63M/3-B40
50 IEB-63M/3-B50
63 IEB-63M/3-B63
1 IEB-63M/4-B1
2 IEB-63M/4-B2
3 IEB-63M/4-B3
4 IEB-63M/4-B4
6 IEB-63M/4-B6
10 IEB-63M/4-B10
13 IEB-63M/4-B13
16 IEB-63M/4-B16
20 IEB-63M/4-B20
25 IEB-63M/4-B25
50 IEB-63M/4-B50
40 IEB-63M/4-B40
32 IEB-63M/4-B32
63 IEB-63M/4-B63
IEB-63M/3-C2
IEB-63M/3-C3
IEB-63M/3-C4
IEB-63M/3-C6

Packing
unit
12
6
Rated
current(A)
IEB-63H-1P
IEB-63H-2P
C curveB curve D curve
IEB-63H Series Miniature Circuit Breaker
1 IEB-63H/1-B1
2 IEB-63H/1-B2
3 IEB-63H/1-B3
4 IEB-63H/1-B4
6 IEB-63H/1-B6
10 IEB-63H/1-B10
13 IEB-63H/1-B13
16 IEB-63H/1-B16
20 IEB-63H/1-B20
25 IEB-63H/1-B25
32 IEB-63H/1-B32
40 IEB-63H/1-B40
50 IEB-63H/1-B50
1 IEB-63H/2-B1
2 IEB-63H/2-B2
3 IEB-63H/2-B3
4 IEB-63H/2-B4
6 IEB-63H/2-B6
10 IEB-63H/2-B10
13 IEB-63H/2-B13
16 IEB-63H/2-B16
20 IEB-63H/2-B20
25 IEB-63H/2-B25
50 IEB-63H/2-B50
40 IEB-63H/2-B40
32 IEB-63H/2-B32
63 IEB-63H/2-B63
IEB-63H/1-C1
IEB-63H/1-C2
IEB-63H/1-C3
IEB-63H/1-C4

IEB-63H/2-C32
IEB-63H/2-C63
IEB-63H/1-D1
IEB-63H/1-D2
IEB-63H/1-D3
IEB-63H/1-D4
IEB-63H/1-D6
IEB-63H/1-D10
IEB-63H/1-D13
IEB-63H/1-D16
IEB-63H/1-D20
IEB-63H/1-D25
IEB-63H/1-D32
IEB-63H/1-D40
IEB-63H/1-D50
63 IEB-63H/1-B63 IEB-63H/1-C63 IEB-63H/1-D63
IEB-63H/2-D1
IEB-63H/2-D2
IEB-63H/2-D3
IEB-63H/2-D4

ON ON
C curveB curve D curve Packing
unit
4
3
Rated
current(A)
IEB-63H-3P
IEB-63H-4P
09
IEB-63H Series Miniature Circuit Breaker
2 IEB-63H/3-B2
3 IEB-63H/3-B3
4 IEB-63H/3-B4
6 IEB-63H/3-B6
10 IEB-63H/3-B10
13 IEB-63H/3-B13
16 IEB-63H/3-B16
20 IEB-63H/3-B20
25 IEB-63H/3-B25
32 IEB-63H/3-B32
40 IEB-63H/3-B40
50 IEB-63H/3-B50
63 IEB-63H/3-B63
1 IEB-63H/4-B1
2 IEB-63H/4-B2
3 IEB-63H/4-B3
4 IEB-63H/4-B4
6 IEB-63H/4-B6
10 IEB-63H/4-B10
13 IEB-63H/4-B13
16 IEB-63H/4-B16
20 IEB-63H/4-B20
25 IEB-63H/4-B25
50 IEB-63H/4-B50
40 IEB-63H/4-B40
32 IEB-63H/4-B32
63 IEB-63H/4-B63
IEB-63H/3-C2
IEB-63H/3-C3
IEB-63H/3-C4
IEB-63H/3-C6